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Brandon Hotham - (864249) - Matlock & District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.50 509 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

32.67 501 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Chesterfield 1

32.92 489 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

32.96 488 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

33.46 466 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chesterfield 1

33.69 456 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

33.82 451 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Chesterfield 1

33.98 445 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Chesterfield 3

33.98 445 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

34.10 440 H 11/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Chesterfield 1

34.13 439 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

34.33 431 H 09/12/18 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 3

34.58 422 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

34.81 414 H 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Chesterfield 1

35.04 406 F 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Chesterfield 1

35.22 399 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

36.13 370 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Chesterfield 1

36.46 360 F 29/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Chesterfield 1

37.06 343 H 29/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Chesterfield 1

37.08 342 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

38.02 317 H 10/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Chesterfield 1

38.20 313 H 24/01/16 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

38.55 305 H 29/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

38.83 298 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

39.19 290 H 06/12/15 Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015 Sheffield Chesterfield 3

39.38 286 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

39.55 282 H 07/12/14 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition Sheffield Chesterfield 3
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39.55 282 H 07/12/14 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition Sheffield Chesterfield 3

40.22 268 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Chesterfield 1

40.36 265 H 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry Chesterfield 1

40.40 265 F 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry Chesterfield 1

42.59 226 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

46.19 177 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Derby 1

46.31 175 H 11/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

46.41 174 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

48.74 150 H 30/06/13 Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013 Leeds Co Derby 3

49.38 145 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.10 440 H 11/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Chesterfield 1

33.98 445 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

33.82 451 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Chesterfield 1

33.69 456 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

34.58 422 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

34.33 431 H 09/12/18 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 3

33.46 466 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Chesterfield 1

32.96 488 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

32.67 501 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Chesterfield 1

32.92 489 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

32.50 509 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

34.13 439 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Chesterfield 1

33.98 445 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Chesterfield 3

35.22 399 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

35.04 406 F 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Chesterfield 1

34.81 414 H 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Chesterfield 1

36.13 370 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Chesterfield 1

36.46 360 F 29/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Chesterfield 1

37.06 343 H 29/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Chesterfield 1

38.02 317 H 10/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Chesterfield 1

37.08 342 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

38.20 313 H 24/01/16 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

39.19 290 H 06/12/15 Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015 Sheffield Chesterfield 3

38.55 305 H 29/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

38.83 298 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 3

40.40 265 F 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry Chesterfield 1

40.36 265 H 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry Chesterfield 1

39.38 286 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Chesterfield 1

40.22 268 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Chesterfield 1

39.55 282 H 07/12/14 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition Sheffield Chesterfield 3

42.59 226 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

46.31 175 H 11/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

46.19 177 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Derby 1

46.41 174 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

48.74 150 H 30/06/13 Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013 Leeds Co Derby 3

49.38 145 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


